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Once again, it is time to start League shooting. The League signups (6:30 PM to 8:00 PM), shoot dates, 
etc. are as follows: 
 
 FALL LEAGUE 

Sign Ups:  Friday, October 17 & Tuesday, October 21 

Shoot Dates:    October 23, 30, November 6, 13, 20 

Last Makeup:  Tuesday, November 25 

Awards Party:  Thursday, December 11 at 7:00 p.m. 

 
 
 WINTER LEAGUE 

Sign Ups:  Friday, January 9 & Tuesday, January 13 

Shoot Dates:  January 15, 22, 29, February 5, 12 

Last Makeup:  Tuesday, February 17 

Awards Party:  Thursday, March 5 at 7:00 p.m. 

 
 
 SPRING LEAGUE 

Sign Ups:  Friday, March 13 & Tuesday, March 17 

Shoot Dates:  March 19, 26, April 2, 9, 16 

Last Makeup:  Tuesday, April 21 

Awards Party:  Thursday, May 7 at 7:00 p.m. 

 
 
Again this year, there will be four relays:  5:30, 6:30, 7:30, and 8:30. Fees are $30.00 per League for Club 
members (plus your $30.00 annual Club dues) and $40.00 per League for non-members. We only accept 
cash and checks made payable to BR&PC.  
 
Twenty-four teams will be accepted on a first come, first served basis. League Committee members will be 
exempt due to their responsibilities. All monies are to be paid at the time of sign up, and you will be 
required to sign off on the League Rules. (League Rules sign off is done only once per shooting year.) 
 
As always, if you have any questions, comments, suggestions, or would like to help out in some way, just let us 
know. We are looking forward to another safe and enjoyable year of shooting. 
 
League Committee: John McGrath 208-371-1243 Bob Banta 208-869-0757 
 Mary Perhac 208-631-0596  
 
P.S. - Tell your friends about us--new shooters are always welcome!!! 


